
1.0KG ABE EXTINGUISHER WITH DISCHARGE HOSE
FEATURES:

• Pressure gauge to indicate internal pressure
• Metal vehicle bracket
• High performance 1A:20B:E fire rating
• Certified and Approved to AS/NZS 1841.5

APPLICATIONS:
• Suitable for A class fire (ordinary combustibles such as wood, paper, & plastic)
• Suitable for B class fire (flammable liquid fire such as oils, paints, & solvent)
• Suitable for E class fire (energised electrical fires such as switchboards &
   electrical motors)

All Firebox Dry Chemical Powder fire extinguishers have been certified by BSI and ACTIVFIRE.

ACTIVFIRE is an Australian Government Agency who certifies fire products which may be installed into 
Federal and State Government Departments.

Fire Extinguisher
Dry Chemical ABE

Stock Code

Capacity

Fire Rating

Agent

Operating Pressure

Discharge Time

Cylinder Height

Cylinder Width

Cylinder Thickness

Overall Mass

Shipping Dimension (H W D)

Mounting Bracket Type (Supplied)

FB10ABEH

1.0 kg

1A:20B:E

70% MAP
Dry Chemical Powder

Standard Approval

BSI Benchmark No.

ActivFire Certificate No.

AS/NZS 1841.5

BMP 520106

Afp-2350

1100 kPa

9 sec

305 mm

80 mm

1.0mm

2.4kg

370mm X 100mm X 100mm

Vechicle Bracket
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